
2021 Summer Camp Programs & Dates 

Program Ages Dates 

Dad and Kids Camp Dads & Kids/Youth ages 4 - 16 
(Completion of Grade 10)

Friday, June 4 to Sunday, June 6 

Family Camp #1 Parents & Kids/Youth ages 4 - 16 ( 
Completion of Grade 10)

Thursday, July 1 to Saturday, July 3 

Polaris #1 Youth ages 14 & 15 
(Completion of Grade 9)

Monday, July 12 to Friday, July 16 

Scampers #1 Kids ages 6-8 
(Completion of Grades 1 or 2)

Monday, July 12 to Wednesday, July 14 

Juniors #1 Kids ages 8-10 
(Completion of Grades 3 or 4)

Monday, July 12 to Friday, July 16 

Intermediates #1 Kids ages 10-12 
(Completion of Grades 5 or 6)

Monday, July 12 to Friday, July 16 

Seniors #1 Youth ages 12-14 
(Completion of Grades 7 or 8)

Monday, July 12 to Friday, July 16 

Mom & Kids Camp #1 Moms & Kids/Youth ages 4 - 16 ( 
Preschool to Completion of Grade 10)

Monday, July 19 to Friday, July 23 

Polaris #2 Youth ages 14 & 15 
(Completion of Grade 9)

Monday, July 26 to Friday, July 30 

Scampers #2 Kids ages 6-8 
(Completion of Grades 1 or 2)

Monday, July 26 to Wednesday, July 28 

Juniors #2 Kids ages 8-10 
(Completion of Grades 3 or 4)

Monday, July 26 to Friday, July 30 

Intermediates #2 Kids ages 10-12 
(Completion of Grades 5 or 6)

Monday, July 26 to Friday, July 30 

Seniors #2 Youth ages 12-14 
(Completion of Grades 7 or 8)

Monday, July 26 to Friday, July 30 

Mom & Kids Camp #2 Moms & Kids/Youth ages 4 - 16 
(Completion of Grade 10)

Monday, August 2 to Friday, August 6 

Mom & Kids Camp #3 Moms & Kids ages 4 - 10 
(Preschool to Completion of Grade 4 )

Monday, August 9 to Friday, August 13 

Polaris Outsiders Youth ages 15 & 16 
(Completion of Grade 10)

Monday, August 9 to Friday, August 20 

Family Camp #2 Parents & Kids ages 4 - 13 
 (Preschool to Completion of Grade 7)

Monday, August 16 to Friday, August 20 

Juniors #3 - 
Camp Cha7elknech 

Kids ages 8-10 
(Completion of Grades 3 or 4)

Monday, August 23 to Friday, August 27 

Intermediates #3 - 
Camp Cha7elknech 

Kids ages 10-12 
(Completion of Grades 5 or 6)

Monday, August 23 to Friday, August 27 

Seniors #3 - 
Camp Cha7elknech 

Youth ages 12-14 
(Completion of Grades 7 or 8)

Monday, August 23 to Friday, August 27 

Adult Camp - 
Camp Cha7elknech 

Adults 19+ Monday, August 23 to Friday, August 27 




